
Nazwisko i imię Dystans Jedn.
Rosiński Artur 3640 [m]

Szymański Paweł 3610 [m]

Wilk Dawid 3401 [m]

Szymański Adam 3400 [m]

Choroba Damian 3310 [m]

Szafron Łukasz 3300 [m]

Respondek Marcin 3295 [m]

Osiński Mariusz 3285 [m]

Chmielorz Józef 3270 [m]

Skworc Grzegorz 3250 [m]

Birecki Maciej 3210 [m]

Maciejewski Marek 3190 [m]

Kociel Jarosław 3175 [m]

Kęsicki Robert 3170 [m]

Rzepka Piotr 3165 [m]

Brzózka Norbert 3150 [m]

Ziajski Tomasz 3120 [m]

Król Zbyszek 3110 [m]

Orlicki Stanisław 3100 [m]

Rogowicz Piotr 3100 [m]

Karweta Marek 3085 [m]

Kłosiński Tomasz 3075 [m]

Nawrocki Tomasz 3075 [m]

Kowalewski Rafał 3060 [m]

Szpak Damian 3060 [m]

Goniwiecha Rafał 3040 [m]

Martowicz Mariusz 3040 [m]

Oleksy Krzysztof 3040 [m]

Zambrzycki Maciej 3040 [m]

Marekwica Jakub 3025 [m]

Mucha Mateusz 3020 [m]

Piątek Michał 3020 [m]

Szmigiel Dariusz 3020 [m]

Dziwak Dariusz 2990 [m]

Adamski Krzysztof 2980 [m]

Schmidt Mariusz 2965 [m]

Celarek Janusz 2960 [m]

Goclik Marcin 2945 [m]

Nowak Jacek 2940 [m]

Malejka Piotr 2930 [m]

Gaudyn Andrzej 2920 [m]



Więczkowski Piotr 2905 [m]

Gemza Anna 2900 [m]

Mikos Marcin 2900 [m]

Rosikoń Tomasz 2900 [m]

Chrzanowska Barbara 2890 [m]

Wywiał Łukasz 2890 [m]

Łyscarz Józef 2880 [m]

Tutaj Mateusz 2880 [m]

Puchała Ewelina 2875 [m]

Woźniak Dawid 2875 [m]

Czyż Marcin 2870 [m]

Franielczyk Rafał 2870 [m]

Bzdyk Katarzyna 2860 [m]

Szklorz Sylwester 2850 [m]

Sap Karolina 2840 [m]

Schmidt Bartosz 2820 [m]

Romanek Anna 2800 [m]

Róg Marcin 2800 [m]

Wolszleger Bartłomiej 2800 [m]

Stachurska Anna 2790 [m]

Dziambor Henryk 2780 [m]

Malejka Katarzyna 2780 [m]

Wasiołka Adam 2775 [m]

Gurok Bogusia 2770 [m]

Szary Małgorzata 2770 [m]

Bogusz Anna 2755 [m]

Smolorz Michał 2755 [m]

Hadzik Tomasz 2750 [m]

Pawęzowski Jacek 2750 [m]

Szczepański Michał 2750 [m]

Solik Agnieszka 2730 [m]

Koziołek Ludwik 2725 [m]

Zelek Marek 2715 [m]

Ploch Tomasz 2710 [m]

Sosnowski Karol 2710 [m]

Hanasiewicz Marcin 2700 [m]

Manowski Krzysztof 2700 [m]

Józef Konrad 2670 [m]

Sitek Jakub 2670 [m]

Raszewski Wojciech 2660 [m]

Menżyk Joanna 2650 [m]

Makos Adam 2640 [m]



Sarat Bernadetta 2630 [m]

Byczkowski Arkadiusz 2600 [m]

Zydroń Paweł 2600 [m]

Chronowska Justyna 2590 [m]

Sówka Grzegorz 2580 [m]

Bzdyk Iwona 2575 [m]

Powroźna Mariola 2555 [m]

Cebula Michal 2550 [m]

Manowski Dawid 2530 [m]

Gawrońska Dorota 2520 [m]

Nizińska Karolina 2505 [m]

Józef Tomasz 2500 [m]

Ławczys Natalia 2500 [m]

Manowski Marek 2490 [m]

Bańczyk Piotr 2480 [m]

Monika Leki 2455 [m]

Janas Piotr 2450 [m]

Szeja Joanna 2295 [m]

Mól Wioleta 2265 [m]

Szczepańska Agata 2265 [m]

Nawój Karolina 2260 [m]

Ślęczka Radka 2260 [m]

Majchrzyk Dorota 2250 [m]

Dudkiewicz Anna 2175 [m]

Chmielorz Donata 2140 [m]

Manowska Dominika 2100 [m]

Puchała Radosław 2100 [m]

Burza Paweł 2075 [m]

Suseł Alek 2000 [m]

Graba Katarzyna 1810 [m]

Pająk Karolina 1740 [m]

Skworc Łukasz 1740 [m]

Schmidt Paulina 1730 [m]

Kęsicki Filip 1720 [m]

Manowska Katarzyna 1700 [m]

Błędzka Agata 1540 [m]

Skworc Damian 1370 [m]

Janczak Oliwia 1345 [m]

Czupryńska Marika 1170 [m]

Grabowski Mariusz

Vanaga-Besser Santa

DNF

DNF





Nazwisko i imię Czas Jednostki
Wilk Tadeusz 32:57:00 [min:sek]

Bubel Krzysztof 33:01:00 [min:sek]

Łyscarz Józef 33:45:00 [min:sek]

Goniwiecha Agnieszka 33:52:00 [min:sek]

Malczyk Anna 34:02:00 [min:sek]

Mól Wioleta 34:40:00 [min:sek]

Nowak Jacek 35:26:00 [min:sek]

Witkowska Maria 35:30:00 [min:sek]

Łączyk Jerzy 36:40:00 [min:sek]

Bertani Martina 37:20:00 [min:sek]



Nazwisko i imię Dystans Jedn.
Rosiński Artur 3640 [m]

Szymański Paweł 3610 [m]

Wilk Dawid 3401 [m]

Szymański Adam 3400 [m]

Choroba Damian 3310 [m]

Szafron Łukasz 3300 [m]

Respondek Marcin 3295 [m]

Osiński Mariusz 3285 [m]

Chmielorz Józef 3270 [m]

Skworc Grzegorz 3250 [m]

Birecki Maciej 3210 [m]

Maciejewski Marek 3190 [m]

Kociel Jarosław 3175 [m]

Kęsicki Robert 3170 [m]

Rzepka Piotr 3165 [m]

Brzózka Norbert 3150 [m]

Ziajski Tomasz 3120 [m]

Król Zbyszek 3110 [m]

Orlicki Stanisław 3100 [m]

Rogowicz Piotr 3100 [m]

Karweta Marek 3085 [m]

Kłosiński Tomasz 3075 [m]

Nawrocki Tomasz 3075 [m]

Kowalewski Rafał 3060 [m]

Szpak Damian 3060 [m]

Goniwiecha Rafał 3040 [m]

Martowicz Mariusz 3040 [m]

Oleksy Krzysztof 3040 [m]

Zambrzycki Maciej 3040 [m]

Marekwica Jakub 3025 [m]

Mucha Mateusz 3020 [m]

Piątek Michał 3020 [m]

Szmigiel Dariusz 3020 [m]

Dziwak Dariusz 2990 [m]

Adamski Krzysztof 2980 [m]

Schmidt Mariusz 2965 [m]

Celarek Janusz 2960 [m]

Goclik Marcin 2945 [m]

Nowak Jacek 2940 [m]

Malejka Piotr 2930 [m]

Gaudyn Andrzej 2920 [m]



Więczkowski Piotr 2905 [m]

Mikos Marcin 2900 [m]

Rosikoń Tomasz 2900 [m]

Wywiał Łukasz 2890 [m]

Łyscarz Józef 2880 [m]

Tutaj Mateusz 2880 [m]

Woźniak Dawid 2875 [m]

Czyż Marcin 2870 [m]

Franielczyk Rafał 2870 [m]

Szklorz Sylwester 2850 [m]

Schmidt Bartosz 2820 [m]

Róg Marcin 2800 [m]

Wolszleger Bartłomiej 2800 [m]

Dziambor Henryk 2780 [m]

Wasiołka Adam 2775 [m]

Smolorz Michał 2755 [m]

Hadzik Tomasz 2750 [m]

Pawęzowski Jacek 2750 [m]

Szczepański Michał 2750 [m]

Koziołek Ludwik 2725 [m]

Zelek Marek 2715 [m]

Ploch Tomasz 2710 [m]

Sosnowski Karol 2710 [m]

Hanasiewicz Marcin 2700 [m]

Manowski Krzysztof 2700 [m]

Józef Konrad 2670 [m]

Sitek Jakub 2670 [m]

Raszewski Wojciech 2660 [m]

Makos Adam 2640 [m]

Byczkowski Arkadiusz 2600 [m]

Zydroń Paweł 2600 [m]

Sówka Grzegorz 2580 [m]

Cebula Michal 2550 [m]

Manowski Dawid 2530 [m]

Józef Tomasz 2500 [m]

Manowski Marek 2490 [m]

Bańczyk Piotr 2480 [m]

Janas Piotr 2450 [m]

Puchała Radosław 2100 [m]

Burza Paweł 2075 [m]

Suseł Alek 2000 [m]

Skworc Łukasz 1740 [m]



Kęsicki Filip 1720 [m]

Skworc Damian 1370 [m]

Grabowski Mariusz DNF



Nazwisko i imię Dystans Jedn.
Gemza Anna 2900 [m]

Chrzanowska Barbara 2890 [m]

Puchała Ewelina 2875 [m]

Bzdyk Katarzyna 2860 [m]

Sap Karolina 2840 [m]

Romanek Anna 2800 [m]

Stachurska Anna 2790 [m]

Malejka Katarzyna 2780 [m]

Gurok Bogusia 2770 [m]

Szary Małgorzata 2770 [m]

Bogusz Anna 2755 [m]

Solik Agnieszka 2730 [m]

Menżyk Joanna 2650 [m]

Sarat Bernadetta 2630 [m]

Chronowska Justyna 2590 [m]

Bzdyk Iwona 2575 [m]

Powroźna Mariola 2555 [m]

Gawrońska Dorota 2520 [m]

Nizińska Karolina 2505 [m]

Ławczys Natalia 2500 [m]

Leki Monika 2455 [m]

Szeja Joanna 2295 [m]

Mól Wioleta 2265 [m]

Szczepańska Agata 2265 [m]

Nawój Karolina 2260 [m]

Ślęczka Radka 2260 [m]

Majchrzyk Dorota 2250 [m]

Dudkiewicz Anna 2175 [m]

Chmielorz Donata 2140 [m]

Manowska Dominika 2100 [m]

Graba Katarzyna 1810 [m]

Pająk Karolina 1740 [m]

Schmidt Paulina 1730 [m]

Manowska Katarzyna 1700 [m]

Błędzka Agata 1540 [m]

Janczak Oliwia 1345 [m]

Czupryńska Marika 1170 [m]

Vanaga-Besser Santa DNF






